



Communication Address:

Solara Active Pharma Sciences Limited
2nd Floor, Admin Block
27, Vandaloor Kelambakkam Road,
Keelakottaiyur Village, Melakottaiyur (Post)
Chennai – 600 127, India
Tel : +91 44 43446700
Fax : +91 44 47406190
E-mail : investors@solara.co.in
www.solara.co.in

February 15, 2024

The BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

The National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip Code: 541540

Scrip Code: SOLARA

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Newspaper advertisement - Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2023

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copies of newspaper advertisement published on February 15, 2024, in the 'Business Standard' and 'Pratahkal' providing extract of the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2023.

These are also being made available on the Company's website at <https://solara.co.in/investor-relations/newspaper-publications>

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For **Solara Active Pharma Sciences Limited**

S. Murali Krishna
Company Secretary

Encl.: As above

GOVERNMENT OF TAMILNADU PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER, P.W.D., BUILDINGS (CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE) CIRCLE, SALEM - 7.				
Short term e-TENDER NOTICE FORM OF CONTRACT: LUMPSUM (TWO COVER SYSTEM) Short term e-Tender Notice No: 31/2023-24/SE/B/C&M/C/SLM, Dated 06.02.2024 For and on behalf of the Governor of Tamil Nadu, e-Tenders are invited under Two Cover System by the Superintending Engineer, P.W.D., Buildings (C & M) Circle, Salem-7 from the eligible Registered Contractors of P.W.D., for the following work through online. Tender documents will be available from 09.02.2024, 15.00 hrs onwards in the Government website "https://tenders.gov.in" and it can be downloaded at free of cost up to 28.02.2024, 15.00 hrs. The Last date of submission of tender through online in the Government Website "https://tenders.gov.in" is on 28.02.2024, 15.00 hrs and uploaded tenders will be opened on 28.02.2024 at 15.00 hours. (As per server system clock).				
Sl. No.	Name of Work	Approximate value of work including G.S.T. (Rs. in Lakh)	Amount of Earnest Money Deposit including G.S.T. (in Rupees)	Period of Completion
1	Construction of Academic and Hostel building for School of Nursing in Government Mohan Kumaramangalam Medical College Hospital at Salem in Salem District	2903.00	14,62,000	600 days
Contractor class : Registered in Public Works Department Class 1A in State level / This Circle level (Above Rs.25.00 Crore) EMD to be credited : EMD Remittance through only online				
Name of work, E.M.D. remittance and other details will be available at the Government designated website "https://tenders.gov.in". Any Changes in tender condition will also be published in web site: "https://tenders.gov.in". Special Chief Engineer, P.W.D., Buildings (C&M) Circle, Salem - 7. DIPR/714/TENDER/2024				

APOLLO SINDOORI HOTELS LIMITED												
CIN:L72300TN1998PLC041360												
Registered Office: Hussain Mansion, Ground Floor, # 43/5, Greams Road, Thousand Lights, Chennai - 600 006												
Tel:044 4904 5002, Email:info@apollosindoori.com, Website:www.apollosindoori.com												
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2023												
PARTICULARS	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	9 months Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	9 months Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	9 months Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	9 months Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)
Total income from operations (net)	7,329.10	7,172.11	6,860.39	21,235.84	18,712.47	25,849.08	13,548.03	12,759.10	10,981.91	38,410.81	23,256.66	36,700.34
Other non operating Income	117.76	254.77	794.12	393.46	859.52	994.26	215.51	215.87	108.14	663.24	269.54	920.39
Total income	7,446.86	7,426.88	7,654.51	21,629.30	19,571.99	26,843.34	13,763.54	12,974.97	11,090.05	39,074.05	23,526.20	37,620.73
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	243.95	423.08	660.12	969.97	1,415.60	1,656.44	504.02	403.49	12.02	1,467.63	687.24	1,387.56
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	243.95	423.08	660.12	969.97	1,415.60	1,656.44	504.02	403.49	968.44	1,467.63	1,792.37	2,492.70
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	192.72	318.89	510.22	730.75	1,087.07	1,192.65	372.22	179.85	809.37	934.67	1,487.46	1,691.50
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	192.72	318.89	510.22	730.75	1,087.07	1,223.54	384.27	170.46	756.70	1,153.35	1,441.36	1,804.49
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.5 per share)	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02
Earnings Per Share (Rs.) (of Rs.5/- each) Basic & Diluted (not annualised)	7.41	12.26	19.62	28.10	41.80	45.86	14.31	6.92	31.12	35.94	57.20	65.05

Note:

- The above results, duly reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board Of Directors in its meeting held on 14.02.2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited financial Results for the Quarter/Nine months ended 31st December 2023, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine months ended 31st December 2023 is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and website of the Company (www.apollosindoori.com).
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

Place: Chennai
Date: 14.02.2024

For and on behalf of the Board
G. Venkatraman
Director

TATA POWER	
(Corporate Contracts Department, 5th Floor Station B) Tata Power, Trombay Thermal Power Station Chembur-Mahul, Mumbai 400074, Maharashtra, India. (Board Line: 022-67175323, Mobile: 7208817950) CIN: L28920MH1919PLC000567	
NOTICE INVITING TENDER	
The Tata Power Company Limited invites tender from eligible vendors for the following package. OLA for maintenance and overhauling of service transformer rated upto 2.5 MVA at Trombay Generating station for 2 years Chembur-Mahul Mumbai 400074 For detail NIT, please visit Tender section on website https://www.tatapower.com. Last date for receipt of request for issue of bid document is 27 th February 2024.	

Credo Brands Marketing Limited						
B 8, MIDC Central Road, Marol, Next to MIDC Police Station, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400093, Maharashtra, India Tel. No.: +91 22 6141 7200 Email: investorrelations@mufiti.in Website: www.credobrand.in CIN: U18101MH1999PLC119669						
Extract of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023						
Particulars	(All amounts in Millions, unless otherwise stated)					
	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended		9 months Ended	Quarter Ended		9 months Ended
	31/12/2023	31/12/2022	31/12/2023	31/12/2023	31/12/2022	31/12/2023
Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
Total revenue from operations	1,501.44	1,305.01	4,342.52	1,501.44	1,305.01	4,342.52
Profit before tax	207.24	260.28	690.08	207.28	260.25	690.12
Net profit after tax	155.85	193.68	521.32	155.89	193.65	521.36
Total Comprehensive Income	156.06	193.70	520.52	156.10	193.67	520.56
Paid-up equity share capital (face value ₹ 2 per share)	128.60	32.15	128.60	128.60	32.15	128.60
Other Equity*						
Earning per share (face value ₹ 2 per share) (not annualised)						
Basic in ₹	2.42	3.01	8.11	2.42	3.01	8.11
Diluted in ₹	2.42	3.01	8.10	2.42	3.01	8.10

*Standalone and Consolidated Other Equity as at March 31, 2023 were ₹ 2,781.43 Millions and ₹ 2,781.36 Millions, respectively.

Notes:

- The unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of Credo Brands Marketing Limited (the 'Company') for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on February 14, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, filed with Stock Exchanges, under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Financial Results, is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges, viz., www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e., www.credobrand.in.

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 14, 2024

For Credo Brands Marketing Limited
Sd/-
Kamal Khushlani
Chairman and Managing Director

SOLARA ACTIVE PHARMA SCIENCES LIMITED							
CIN: L24230MH2017PLC291636							
Regd. Office: No. 201 Devavratra, Sector 17, Vashi, Navi Mumbai 400 703.							
Address: 2nd Floor, Admin Block 27, Vandalloor kelambakkam Road, Keelakottaiyur Village, Chennai 600 127							
CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023							
(Rs. in Crores except per share data)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year to date figures for the current period ended	Year to date figures for the previous period ended	Previous Financial Year ended
		31.12.2023 UNAUDITED	30.09.2023 UNAUDITED	31.12.2022 UNAUDITED	31.12.2023 UNAUDITED	31.12.2022 UNAUDITED	31.03.2023 AUDITED
Continuing operations:							
1	Total income	249.18	426.42	401.92	1,029.95	1,081.06	1,466.36
2	Net Profit for the period before tax (before exceptional items)	(212.57)	(11.84)	0.55	(253.77)	(49.85)	(44.82)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(275.34)	(17.06)	0.55	(321.76)	(49.85)	(44.82)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax	(275.34)	(17.06)	0.43	(311.51)	(26.00)	(22.25)
5	Other Comprehensive Income for the period	(0.04)	0.23	0.01	0.19	(1.32)	(2.06)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (4 + 5)	(275.38)	(16.83)	0.44	(311.32)	(27.32)	(24.31)
7	Equity Share Capital	36.00	36.00	36.00	36.00	36.00	36.00
8	Other Equity						1,464.21
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations) -						
	Basic (Rs.)	(76.49)	(4.77)	0.12	(86.69)	(7.21)	(6.16)
	Diluted (Rs.)	(76.49)	(4.77)	0.12	(86.69)	(7.21)	(6.16)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the NSE Limited (www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and at the Company's website (www.solara.co.in)
- The above consolidated financial results of Solara Active Pharma Sciences Limited ("the Parent") and its subsidiaries (the Parent and its subsidiaries together referred to as "the Group") as reviewed by the Audit Committee has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 14, 2024. The results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 has been reviewed by Deloitte Haskins & Sells LLP, the statutory auditors of the Company. The statutory auditors of the Parent have issued an unmodified conclusion in respect of the limited review for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023.
- There was a fire accident at the Company's Pudukkottai facility on November 04, 2023 whereby 3 blocks out of the total 76 blocks were impacted by the fire. The resultant fire caused injuries to 14 workers and 12 workers were recovered and discharged while 2 have succumbed to injuries despite maximum efforts put to recover them. The fire also caused damages to our existing plant and equipment and inventories. There was disruption in the production at the Pudukkottai facility for a brief period and we have resumed the production after receiving the statutory approvals post the fire incident. The losses arising on account of the fire incident have been accounted under exceptional item. The Parent has submitted the initial insurance claims and pending submission of the final insurance claims, no income from insurance claims has been accounted for in these financial results.
- During the quarter ended December 31, 2023, the Group has received claims of Rs. 43.8 crores from two of its customers. Pending finalisation of discussion, the Group has accrued for Rs. 43.8 crores towards such claims which has been included in 'Other expenses'.

Place: Bengaluru
Date: February 14, 2024

For and on behalf of board
Sd/-
Poorvank Purohit
MD & CEO

Muthoot Finance							
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023							
(₹ in Millions)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		
		31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Revenue from Operations	31,677.32	26,598.19	1,05,148.49	38,200.17	30,095.95	1,18,976.63
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	13,804.76	12,067.58	46,664.26	15,343.51	12,491.85	49,227.80
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	13,804.76	12,067.58	46,664.26	15,343.51	12,491.85	49,227.80
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	10,272.57	9,016.53	34,735.31	11,453.14	9,339.27	36,697.66
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	10,582.55	9,092.4	35,195.31	11,761.87	9,426.04	37,126.33
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	4,014.59	4,014.47	4,014.48	4,014.59	4,014.47	4,014.48
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year		2,06,604.80			2,12,643.04	
8	Securities Premium Account as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year		15,100.28			15,100.28	
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	Basic (₹)	25.58	22.46	86.54	27.49	23.11	89.99
	Diluted (₹)	25.59	22.46	86.52	27.49	23.11	89.98

Additional disclosures required under Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015			
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		31.12.2023	31.03.2023
1	Networth	2,32,158.49	2,10,217.74
2	Paid Up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	5,79,923.44	4,97,343.07
3	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil
4	Debt-Equity Ratio	2.50	2.36
5	Capital Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 & 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) where the Securities of the Company are listed and on the website of the Company at www.muthootfinance.com
- For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchanges BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

Place: Kochi
Date: 14.02.2024

Registered and Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, Muthoot Chambers, Opposite Saritha Theatre Complex, Banerji Road, Kochi - 682 018, India.
CIN:L65910KL1997PLC011300, Ph.No. 0484 2396478, Fax No. 0484 2396506. Website: www.muthootfinance.com, Email: mails@muthootgroup.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Muthoot Finance Limited
Sd/-
George Alexander Muthoot
Managing Director
(DIN: 00016787)

A Muthoot M George Enterprise

विज्ञान प्रदर्शनातील तसेच रायफल शुटींगमधील गुणवंत विद्यार्थी सन्मान

नवी मुंबई, दि. १४ (प्रतिनिधी) : नवी मुंबई महानगरपालिकेच्या वतीने गुणसंपन्न विद्यार्थी घडविण्यासोबतच त्यांच्यातील अंगभूत गुणांना संधी उपलब्ध करून देऊन त्यांच्या व्यक्तीमत्त्व विकासवाही भर दिला जात आहे. या अनुषंगाने विविध कला, क्रीडा प्रकारांप्रमाणेच विज्ञान प्रकल्प स्पर्धांमध्येही नवी मुंबई महानगरपालिका शाळांतील विद्यार्थी कर्तृत्व गाजविताना दिसत आहेत. नुकत्याच 31 व्या राष्ट्रीय बाल विज्ञान परिषदेत विज्ञान प्रकल्प स्पर्धेमध्ये 36 जिल्ह्यांतील 45 हजारहून अधिक विद्यार्थी प्रकल्पाची नोंदणी झाली होती. त्यामधून 30 प्रकल्पांची राष्ट्रीय स्तरावर निवड झालेली असून त्यामध्ये नवी मुंबई महानगरपालिका शाळा क्रमांक 46, गोठीवली शाळेतील प्रिती राठोड व पल्लवी सोळंके या दोन विद्यार्थिनींनी साकारलेल्या अभिनव प्रकल्पाची राष्ट्रीय स्तरावर निवड झालेली आहे. त्याबद्दल या दोन्ही विद्यार्थिनींचा महापालिका मुख्यालयातील विशेष सारभौत महापालिका आयुक्त श्री. राजेश नावेंकर यांच्या हस्ते विशेष सन्मान करण्यात आला. या दोन विद्यार्थिनींनी तयार केलेल्या 'विल्हेवॉट लावता येणारे महिलांचे लघवीचे साधन (Disposable Female Urination Device)' या प्रकल्पाची तालुका पातळीवरून जिल्हा पातळीवर व पुढे जिल्हा पातळीवरून राज्य पातळीवर आणि त्यापुढे राष्ट्रीय पातळीवर निवड झालेली आहे. त्याचप्रमाणे गोठीवली शाळेतीलच अंश शर्मा व विलास गुरुव या दोन विद्यार्थ्यांनी सादर केलेल्या 'बहुउपयोगी



खुची' या प्रकल्पाची महापालिका स्तरावर महापालिका स्तरावर उत्तम प्रकल्प म्हणून निवड झालेली आहे.

जाहीर नोटीस
गोकुळ वाटिका को-ऑप. हाऊ. सोसा. लि., चे सदस्य दिवंगत रोहताशा होटीलाल शर्मा यांचा पत्नी क्रमांक सी/१०२, पहिला मजला क्षेत्रफळ ५८० चौ. फु. बिल्टअप सर्व्हे क्र. ५९, हिस्सा क्र. २, दिवाणमान, ता. दासई, जि. पालघर सदर मालमतेचे मूळ शेअर प्रमाणपत्र क्रमांक १८ यांचे ८६ ते ९० क्रमांकाचे पाच (पाच) समभागाने मूळ शेअर प्रमाणपत्र गहाळ झाले आहेत. त्यांचे कायदेशीर वारसदार अमित रोहताशा शर्मा यांनी युस्टिकेट शेर सर्टिफिकेट जारी करण्यासाठी अर्ज केला आहे. ही नोटीस प्रिन्सिपल झाल्यापासून 14 (चौदा) दिवसांच्या कालावधीत युस्टिकेट शेर सर्टिफिकेट जारी करण्यासाठी सोसायटी दावेदार/अक्षेपकर्ते किंवा अक्षेपकल्याकडून दावे आणि हरकती मागवत, सचिवांना युस्टिकेट शेर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करण्यासाठी अशा कागदपत्रांच्या प्रती आणि इतर पुराव्यांसह, गोकुळ वाटिका को-ऑप. हाऊ. सोसा. लि. वर विहित केलेल्या कालावधीत कोणतेही दावे/ हरकती प्राप्त न झाल्या असे गृहीत धरले जाईल की कोणतेही दावे अस्तित्वात नाहीत आणि सोसायटी सोसायटीच्या उपविधीनुसार प्रदान केलेल्या पद्धतीने युस्टिकेट शेर प्रमाणपत्र देण्यास मोकळी असेल.
सही/-
सेक्रेटरी
ता. १५.०२.२०२४
गोकुळ वाटिका को-ऑप. हाऊ. सोसा. लि.,

ई-निविदा सुचना
मुख्य अभियंता (स्था), एमएसईबीएचसीएल मुंबई, ई-निविदा क्र. CEC/MSEBHC/L/MUM/TECH-62 to 68/2023-24 ला आमंत्रित करत आहेत बिड कागदपत्रे १५.०२.२०२४ पासून वेबसाइटवर उपलब्ध होतील. अधिक तपशीलासाठी आणि अद्यतनांसाठी आमच्या वेबसाइट www.mahadis.com.in, ई-निविदा दुव्यास <https://etender.mahadis.com.in> ला भेट द्या. फॉन: ०२२-२२६०८३८३
HO PR NO 49/24 मुख्य अभियंता (स्थापत्य)

SOVEREIGN DIAMONDS LTD.
Regd. Off.: Sovereign House, 11-A, Mahal Industrial Estate, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400093

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 31/12/2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ending		Year Ended	
	31-12-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	750.82	682.02	651.33	2906.82
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	45.00	29.29	23.47	141.11
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	45.00	29.29	23.47	141.11
Equity Share Capital	578.80	578.80	578.80	578.80
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous year	1075.18	1030.18	935.88	973.70
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/-each):				
(a) Basic	0.78	0.51	0.41	2.44
(b) Diluted				
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/-each):				
(a) Basic	0.78	0.51	0.41	2.44
(b) Diluted				

NOTES
1 The above results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audit Committee to the Board of Directors and have been approved by the Board at its Meeting held on 14th February, 2024.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com).

For Sovereign Diamonds Limited
Sd/-
Mr. Ajay R. Gehani
(Managing Director)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14/02/2024

RAJASTHAN GASES LIMITED
Regd Office: B-103, Roha Orion, 16th Street Near 33rd Road, TPS III, Bandra West Mumbai, 400050
CIN: L24111MH1993PLC272204, web site : www.rajasthangesltd.com
Email : info@rajasthangesltd.com, phone : 022-26465178

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023 (In Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended	Preceding 3 Months	Corresponding 3 Months	Nine Year Ended	Corresponding Nine Year Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		31/12/2023 (Un-audited)	30/09/2023 (Un-audited)	31/12/2022 (Un-audited)	31/12/2022 (Un-audited)	31/03/2023 (Un-audited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)
1	Income from Operation							
	(a) Income From Operations (Net Of Excise Duty)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(b) Other Operating Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total Income From Operation (Net)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Expenses							
	(a) Purchase of Raw Material	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(b) Changes in Inventories	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(c) Employee Benefit Expense	0.63	0.63	0.63	1.89	1.89	2.52	2.52
	(d) Other Expenses	0.56	1.96	0.69	7.53	67.39	71.72	31.63
	Total Expense	1.19	2.59	1.32	9.42	69.28	74.24	34.15
3	Profit from Operations before Finance Cost	(1.19)	(2.59)	(1.32)	(9.42)	(69.28)	(74.24)	(34.15)
4	Finance Cost	12.52	12.24	0.00	36.62	7.48	29.06	9.00
5	Profit from Ordinary Activities before Tax	(13.71)	(14.83)	(1.32)	(46.04)	(76.76)	(103.30)	(43.15)
6	Tax Expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Profit for the Year	(13.71)	(14.83)	(1.32)	(46.04)	(76.76)	(103.30)	(43.15)
8	Share of Profit/(Loss) of Associates	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9	Minority Interest	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
10	Net Profit/(Loss) after Taxes, Minority Interest and Profit/(Loss) of Associates	(13.71)	(14.83)	(1.32)	(46.04)	(76.76)	(103.30)	(43.15)
11	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Of Share)	161.21	161.21	161.21	161.21	161.21	161.21	161.21
12	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	633.35	(38.33)
13	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)							
	(a) Basic	(0.26)	(0.28)	(0.02)	(0.86)	(1.43)	(1.92)	(0.80)
	(b) Diluted	(0.26)	(0.28)	(0.02)	(0.86)	(1.43)	(1.92)	(0.80)

INVESTOR COMPLAINTS
Pending at the beginning of the quarter: NIL
Received during the quarter: NIL
Disposed off during the quarter: NIL
Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter: NIL

Notes:
1) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by Board of Directors at its Meeting held on 14th February 2024 in terms of Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2) Segment reporting as defined in Accounting Standard 17 is not applicable.
3) No investor complaints were pending at the beginning of the quarter and none were received during the quarter.
4) Comparative figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

By order of the Board for Rajasthan Gases Limited
Sd/-
(Nikhilash Khandelwal)
Director/Compliance officer
DIN: 06945684

Dated: 14.02.2024
Place: Mumbai

PUBLIC NOTICE

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT, Late Mrs. Meena Jagdish Dodia, died intestate on 01.12.2020, who was one of the "the member(s)" [now "the deceased member"] of the Lake Lucerne ABCD Co-Operative Housing Society Limited, ["the said society"], along-with her husband and co-owner Mr. Jagdish Girdharlal Dodia, ["the present member"] and are holding Five [5] Fully Paid Up Shares of ₹ 50,000 Each, bearing Distinctive Number(s) from 003 to 00320 [both inclusive], Share Certificate bearing No. 064, Member's Register No. A-2201/02, ["the said share/share certificate"], in respect of the 50% undivided share of each of them in the Flat No. A/2201 and 2202, admeasuring about 127.128 Square Meters Built-Up area and 105.94 Square Meters Carpet area, situated on the Twenty-Second Floor, "A" Wing, in the building known as "Lake Lucerne", "Lake Lucerne ABCD Co-Operative Housing Society Limited", Phase-III at Lake Homes Complex, Off. Adi Shankaracharya Marg, Near Gopal Sharma School, Powai, Mumbai-400076, Maharashtra, ["the said premises"].

WHEREAS vide Release Deed Dated 08.02.2024, which is duly registered with the Sub-Registrar Kurla No. 2 on 08.02.2024, under Serial No. KR12-2803-2024, having Registration Receipt No. 3027, executed jointly by the other legal heir(s) of the said deceased members' i.e. children [1] Mr. Jignesh Jagdish Dodia and [2] Mrs. Avni Vinit Rathod @ Ms. Avni Jagdish Dodia, they have conveyed, assigned, transferred, relinquished and released all their equal rights, title, interests and benefits in respect of 2/3rd undivided share out of 50% undivided share of the said deceased member in the said premises, which they inherited as her legal heir(s), in favour of their father - Mr. Jagdish Girdharlal Dodia, who is holding 50% undivided share in the said premises and also inherit 1/3rd undivided share out of 50% undivided share of the said deceased member as one of her legal heir(s), ["the said Release Deed"].

WHEREAS now the said present member - Mr. Jagdish Girdharlal Dodia has made an application along-with transfer set and the said Release Deed for transferring all the rights, title, interests and benefits of the said share issued in respect of the 50% undivided share of the said deceased member in the said premises, in his favour and in his name.

NOW THEREFORE, the undersigned, being so authorized by the executive committee of the said society, does hereby give a notice to the public at large and calls upon/invites all any person(s), bank(s), financial institution(s), having any rights title, interests, claims, demands etc., in the said share issued in respect of the said premises or in support of his/her/their claims/objections, within a period of 15 [FIFTEEN] DAYS from the date of publication of this notice, at the address provided hereunder.

If no claims/objections are received within a stipulated period mentioned hereinabove, it shall be presumed and/or deemed that there are no such adverse claims/objections exist and if any, the same shall be deemed to have been waived or abandoned for all the intents and purposes and shall not binding on the said society, it's all members, office bearers, agents and servants, and the said society shall be at liberty and free to proceed and transfer the said share issued in respect of the 50% undivided share of the said deceased member - Mrs. Meena Jagdish Dodia in the said premises, in favour of and in the name of the present member and co-owner - Mr. Jagdish Girdharlal Dodia, as requested by him, which please note.

Place : Mumbai
Date : 15.02.2024

Sd/-
THE HONORARY SECRETARY / CHAIRMAN
LAKE LUCERNE ABCD CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LIMITED
Phase-III, Lake Homes Complex, Off. Adi Shankaracharya Marg, Near Gopal Sharma School, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076, Maharashtra
Contact No.: +91 99872 75581 and +91 98200 81327

एसव्हीसी इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
नोंदीकृत कार्यालय : ३०१, शुभम भेअर - १, हॉली फॅमिली चॅम्बर्स, ४९१, कार्डिनल प्रेगिअस रोड, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई ४०० ०९६. दूर. ०२२-२८३२२९६ ईमेल : svcindustriesltd@gmail.com
वेबसाइट : www.svcindustriesltd.com सीआयएन : L23201MH1989PLC053232

दि. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नव महिने अखेरकरीता वित्तीय निष्कार्याचा अहवालचा सारांश

वित्तरण	तिमाही अखेरकरीता (अखेरवर्षासाठी)		नव महिने अखेर (अखेरवर्षासाठी)		पंच वर्षे अखेर (अखेरवर्षासाठी)
	३१.१२.२०२३	३०.०९.२०२३	३१.१२.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२३	
कार्यसन्धान एकूण उत्पन्न	११.३५	१२.५५	०.१९	३६.१६	१६.२०
कर पूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	(५६.८४)	(५०.६५)	(६२.८५)	(१०३.५२)	(१८२.६८)
कर घटता कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	(५६.८४)	(५०.६५)	(६२.८५)	(१०३.५२)	(१८२.६८)
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता समाविष्ट नफा/(तोटा) व अन्य सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कर घटता)	(५६.८४)	(५०.६५)	(६२.८५)	(१०३.५२)	(१८२.६८)
अन्य विक्री	-	-	-	-	१०,९९२.३०
मोदीन विक्रीची भाग भांडवल (दरमिनी मूल्या रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी)	१६,१८६.३०	१६,१८६.३०	१६,१८६.३०	१६,१८६.३०	१६,१८६.३०
शेअर व मूळ उत्पन्न प्रति शेअर (रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी वार्षिक-माही)	(०.०४)	(०.०४)	(०.०४)	(०.११)	(०.१५)

दिनांक : मुंबई
दि. १५.०२.२०२४

एसव्हीसी इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेडकरीता
सही/-
संचालक

HARISH TEXTILE ENGINEERS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, 19 Parsi Panchayat Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400069
CIN No:L29119MH2010PLC201521 Phone: +91 22 66490251,
Web site: www.harishtextile.com; E Mail: investor@harishtextile.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		December 31, 2023	September 30, 2023	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2022	March 31, 2023
1.	Total Income from Operations	3,438.58	3,263.14	2,663.20	9,568.34	8,681.15	11,771.46
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	26.79	40.82	(95.06)	69.90	(134.51)	10.34
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	26.79	40.82	(95.06)	69.90	(134.51)	10.34
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.78	52.25	(95.67)	57.98	(126.47)	(3.28)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1.78	52.25	(95.67)	57.98	(126.47)	(3.28)
6.	Equity Share Capital	333.60	333.60	333.60	333.60	333.60	333.60
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						620.07
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)						
	1. Basic	0.05	1.57	(2.87)	1.74	(3.79)	(0.10)
	2. Diluted	0.05	1.57	(2.87)	1.74	(3.79)	(0.10)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended on December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange on February 14, 2024 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2023 are available on the Company's website www.harishtextile.com and on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.
2. The above unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Amendment Rules, 2016 as amended.

For Harish Textile Engineers Ltd.
for and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Hitendra Desai
Whole-Time Director
DIN: 00452481

Mumbai
February 14, 2024

DJ MEDIAPRINT & LOGISTICS LIMITED
CIN- L60232MH2009PLC190567
Registered Office Address : 24, 1st Floor, Palkhivala House, Tara Manzil, 1st Dhoobi Talao Lane, Marine Lines, Mumbai-400 002.
Tel : 022-22002139 / 49; Email: cs@djcorp.in; Website: www.djcorp.in

STATEMENT OF THE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31st DECEMBER 2023 (Amount in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)
		31-12-2023 (Un-Audited)	30-09-2023 (Un-Audited)	31-12-2022 (Un-Audited)	31-12-2022 (Un-Audited)	
1	Total revenue from Operations (Net)	1,132.00	959.78	1,060.33	2,955.52	5,073.19
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before exceptional items and tax)	186.35	7.65	30.64	224.97	458.19
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (After exceptional items)	186.35	7.65	30.64	224.97	458.19
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (After exceptional items)	153.08	29.54	23.86	205.00	332.81
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising after tax profit / (Loss) for the period & other comprehensive Income)	154.30	28.03	24.40	207.81	333.64
6	Paid - Up equity share capital (Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each)	108.28	108.28	108.28	108.28	108.28
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning per equity share (Rs.10/- each)					
	1. Basic	1.43	0.26	0.22	1.91	3.08
	2. Diluted	1.43	0.26	0.22	1.91	3.08

Notes:
1. The Unaudited results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 were reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 14th February, 2024.
2. Figures of Previous Year/ Period have been regrouped / recast wherever necessary, in order to make them comparable.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited financial results for quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited financial results for quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 are available on the website of stock exchanges www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on the company's website www.djcorp.in.

FOR & ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF DJ MEDIAPRINT & LOGISTICS LIMITED
Sd/-
DINESH KOTIAN
MANAGING DIRECTOR

DATE: 14/02/2024
PLACE: MUMBAI

Raja Bahadur International Ltd
PITTIE®
Regd. Office: 3rd Floor, Hamam House, Ambalal Doshi Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001.
Tel: 022-22654278, Fax: 022- 22655210. Email : investor@rajabahadur.com / rajabahadur@gmail.com,
Website : www.rajabahadur.com CIN - L17120MH1926PLC001273

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months	Corresponding 3 months	Year to date	Year to date	Previous
---------	-------------	----------------	--------------------	------------------------	--------------	--------------	----------